CURSA DE S'INDIOT 2025

VUELTA 8

VUELTA 9

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 VUELTA 3 VUELTA 4 VUELTA S5 VUELTA 6 VUELTA 7
master 30 fem
3 Carla Ferrer Cardona 00:10:17 00:08:46 00:09:04 00:09:10 00:09:13 00:09:12 00:09:08
master 40 fem
6 Maria Victoria Abrate 00:10:35 00:08:56 00:08:37 00:08:32 00:08:40 00:08:44 00:08:46
junior masculino
12 Marc Serra 00:10:06 00:07:24 00:07:30 00:07:36 00:07:34 00:07:37 00:07:45
19 Telm Tur Marquez 00:10:07 00:07:24 00:07:47 00:07:58 00:08:00 00:08:02 00:07:58
16 Mateo Macarro 00:10:07 00:07:24 00:07:46 00:07:57 00:08:00 00:08:02 00:07:58
18 Pol Tur Marquez 00:10:08 00:07:44 00:08:03 00:08:06 00:08:06 00:08:06 00:08:18
21 Ruben Navajas Lopez 00:10:07 00:07:30 00:08:07 00:07:55 00:07:55 00:08:37 00:08:20
13 Sergi Juan Tur 00:10:07 00:07:24 00:07:58 00:08:32 00:08:06 00:08:06 00:08:18
15 Noah Araujo 00:10:07 00:07:53 00:08:38 00:08:18 00:08:27 00:08:26 00:08:25
22 Lluc Costa Llorens 00:10:08 00:07:46 00:08:47 00:08:42 00:08:25 00:08:32 00:08:38
elite-sub 23 masculino
29 Alejandro E%rr%‘;ga 00:10:08 00:07:44 00:08:07 00:08:01 00:08:06 00:08:05 00:08:18
169 Divino Augusto Moreira 00:10:07 00:07:34 00:08:11 00:08:08 00:08:06 00:08:06 00:08:18
30 Jordi I(:':ségﬁtdell 00:10:18 00:08:33 00:08:38 00:08:39 00:08:38 00:08:44 00:08:45
34 Ruben E"aor;%%‘; 00:10:56 00:09:00 00:09:15 00:09:17 00:09:31 00:09:19 00:09:02
31 Adrian Ferriz Bou 00:10:07 00:07:24
25 Jaume Mufioz 00:10:06 00:07:23 00:07:27
master 30 masculino
45 Alex Cardona 00:10:06 00:07:24 00:07:28 00:07:06 00:07:22 00:07:20 00:07:31
64 Edu Laporte 00:10:07 00:07:22 00:07:29 00:07:06 00:07:21 00:07:20 00:07:33

CURSA DE 2025

SINDI@T

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

00:09:38

00:08:45

00:07:53
00:08:02
00:08:02
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:28
00:08:40

00:08:31
00:08:50
00:08:35

00:09:20

00:07:36
00:07:34

00:09:46

00:08:48

00:07:45
00:07:54
00:08:01
00:08:04
00:08:06
00:09:20
00:08:40
00:10:16

00:08:06
00:09:05
00:08:40

00:09:10

00:07:59
00:08:01

01:24:19

01:20:26

01:11:14
01:13:15
01:13:22
01:15:10
01:15:11
01:16:25
01:17:27
01:19:57

01:15:11
01:16:30
01:19:34

01:24:53

01:09:56
01:09:57

ﬂs

<

Consell
d’Eivissa



Dorsal

Nombre

VUELTA 2

VUELTA 3

VUELTA 4

VUELTA 5

VUELTA 6

CURSA DE S'INDIOT 2025

VUELTA 1 VUELTA 7

VUELTA 8

VUELTA 9

69

72
53
55
44
50
43
54

39
62
73
68
48

Raul

Andres

Bobby

David
Fernando

Jose
Juan Jose

Jaume

Francisco
Antonio

James

Alvaro
Hernando
Santiago
Roger Steven

master 40 masculino

92
77

110

85
117
87
122
111
76
79
126
90

Alex
David

Boris

Raul

Julio

Juan Carlos
Vicente

Rafel

Jose

Ignacio

Juan Salvador
Carlos

Apellidos

Ferrer
Cabezuelo

Romero
Gonzalez

Spijker
Lopez Gor

Torres Torres

Torres
Berlanga

Ateca Ferrer
Ramon Palau

Smith

Matas Tur
Bolafio

Mari Guasch
Torres Alonso

Lambert

Leggett

Creuheras
Garcia

Granado

Coca Carrasco
Rey Garcia
Perez Garcia
Ruiz Gonzalez
Mari Juan
Ribas Iborra
Macias Ribas
Alcacer Lanzas

CURSA DE 2025

SINDI@T

00:10:06

00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:09
00:10:31
00:10:09
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:27
00:11:02

00:10:09
00:10:08

00:10:06
00:10:07

00:10:06

00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:18

00:07:23

00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:45
00:08:05
00:08:15
00:08:23
00:08:06
00:08:37
00:08:58
00:09:39

00:07:59
00:07:44

00:07:24
00:07:23

00:07:24

00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:24
00:07:24
00:07:26
00:07:47
00:07:53
00:07:58
00:08:23

00:07:31

00:07:33
00:07:37
00:08:06
00:07:57
00:08:19
00:08:34
00:08:27
00:08:31
00:08:59
00:10:20

00:08:32
00:08:06

00:07:27
00:07:29

00:07:29

00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:32
00:07:46
00:07:56
00:08:04
00:08:10
00:08:09
00:08:26

00:07:36

00:07:34
00:08:07
00:08:03
00:08:03
00:08:16
00:08:16
00:08:34
00:08:52
00:09:21
00:09:48

00:08:17
00:08:02

00:07:08
00:07:06

00:07:37

00:07:36
00:07:36
00:07:35
00:07:58
00:08:12
00:08:03
00:07:50
00:08:40
00:08:36

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

00:07:33

00:07:36
00:08:00
00:08:05
00:08:17
00:08:25
00:08:21
00:08:33
00:08:38
00:09:30
00:09:51

01:03:07
00:08:05

00:07:21
00:07:21

00:07:34

00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:36
00:08:00
00:07:49
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:28
00:08:44

00:07:37

00:07:39
00:08:03
00:08:05
00:08:23
00:08:18
00:08:36
00:08:32

00:08:44
00:09:43
00:09:59

00:08:05

00:07:20
00:07:20

00:07:37

00:07:37
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:08:03
00:07:52
00:08:06
00:08:05
00:08:27
00:09:00

00:07:45

00:07:57
00:07:57
00:08:19
00:08:33
00:08:28
00:08:40
00:08:39

00:08:44
00:09:20
00:10:27

00:08:19

00:07:31
00:07:31

00:07:44

00:07:45
00:07:44
00:07:57
00:07:56
00:07:55
00:08:18
00:08:19
00:08:24
00:08:45

00:08:05

00:08:01
00:08:01
00:08:30
00:08:35
00:08:43
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:46

00:09:22
00:10:43

00:07:35
00:07:36

00:08:05

00:08:05
00:08:06
00:08:01
00:08:01
00:08:00
00:08:30
00:08:29
00:08:38
00:08:38

00:07:50

00:07:59
00:07:47
00:08:05
00:08:29
00:08:46
00:08:33
00:09:06
00:08:47

00:09:06
00:11:35

00:08:01
00:08:01

00:07:47

00:07:51
00:07:54
00:07:57
00:07:50
00:07:52
00:08:07
00:08:17
00:08:56
00:08:47

01:11:31

01:11:53
01:13:07
01:15:10
01:16:36
01:18:06
01:18:15
01:18:48
01:19:50

01:24:52
01:33:28

01:09:57
01:09:57

01:11:28

01:11:32
01:11:35
01:11:51
01:13:09
01:13:13
01:15:11
01:15:22
01:17:53
01:19:41

ﬂs

<

Consell
d’Eivissa



Dorsal

Nombre

VUELTA 2

VUELTA 3

VUELTA 4

VUELTA 5

VUELTA 6

CURSA DE S'INDIOT 2025

VUELTA 1 VUELTA 7

VUELTA 8

VUELTA 9

116
102
98

94
127
113
108

89

97
107
170
109

101
81

Javier

Cesar Andres
Kiko

Albert

Jose Maria
Igor

lvan

David

Cleber Daniel
Francisco Javier
Carlos Hanibal
Victor

Jordi
Marlon

master 50 masculino

134
149
139
129
146
130
153
143
136
150
138

Rogier
Manuel
Osiel
Juan Jose
Francisco Javier
Juan
Juan
Sergio
Christof
Simon
Dario

Apellidos

Moreno Lara
Cardozo Mora

Tur

Martinez
Escobar

Magre Cardona

Mendoza
Linero

Roncero Martin

Hormigo
Rosello

Caballero Pefa
Fernandez Vico
Ortiz

Marquez
Martin

Rayus
Sanchez Davila

Stolk

Recio Civico
Utma

Mari Planells
Mir Vidal
Torres Riera
Yern Ribas
Magugliani
Vanstaen
Drake
Mufioz Perez

CURSA DE 2025

SINDI@T

00:10:10
00:10:35
00:10:32

00:10:34
00:10:58
00:10:42
00:10:08
00:10:12

00:10:27
00:10:27
00:10:07

00:10:09

00:11:03
00:10:29

00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:08
00:10:07
00:10:06
00:10:18
00:10:39
00:10:42
00:10:47
00:10:40

00:08:57
00:08:51
00:08:54

00:09:48
00:09:41
00:09:40
00:08:34
00:08:40

00:09:29
00:09:25
00:08:05

00:08:17

00:10:19
00:08:54

00:07:46
00:07:44
00:07:44
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:08:06
00:09:08
00:09:46
00:09:21
00:09:26
00:09:25

00:09:04
00:08:54
00:09:10

00:09:52
00:09:45
00:10:13
00:08:57

00:09:36
00:09:43
00:08:34

00:08:40

00:08:51

00:07:53
00:07:52
00:08:06
00:08:17
00:08:14
00:08:28
00:08:52
00:09:50
00:09:38
00:09:54
00:09:31

00:09:23
00:09:15
00:09:36

00:09:38
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:09:37

00:09:45
00:09:40
00:08:39

00:09:08

00:09:13

00:07:54
00:07:55
00:08:04
00:08:32
00:08:41
00:08:43
00:09:16
00:09:38
00:09:48
00:09:55
00:09:42

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

00:09:06
00:09:07
00:09:22

00:09:55
00:10:05
00:10:01
00:09:13

00:09:51
00:09:51
00:09:19

00:09:43

00:09:04

00:07:49
00:07:49
00:08:05
00:08:35
00:08:27
00:08:23
00:09:08
00:09:57
00:10:12
00:10:07
00:09:51

00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:26

00:10:00
00:10:04
00:09:57
00:09:12

00:09:41
00:09:38
00:08:50

00:09:26

00:09:12

00:07:49
00:07:49
00:08:05
00:08:27
00:08:27
00:08:53
00:09:22
00:10:23
00:10:05
00:10:29
00:09:48

00:09:23
00:09:22
00:09:19

00:10:10
00:10:13
00:10:30
00:08:42

00:09:56
00:09:19

00:09:02

00:08:43

00:07:58
00:07:58
00:08:19
00:08:25
00:08:24
00:09:12
00:09:21
00:09:54
00:10:10
00:10:32
00:10:08

00:09:33
00:10:05
00:09:28

00:10:05
00:10:13
00:10:39
00:09:06

00:09:40
00:09:07

00:09:19

00:09:23

00:08:02
00:08:01
00:08:48
00:08:27
00:08:43
00:09:02
00:09:35
00:09:58
00:10:07
00:10:40
00:10:24

00:10:09
00:10:13
00:10:19

00:09:46
00:10:25
00:11:07

00:07:53
00:07:54
00:09:04
00:08:40
00:09:13
00:09:00
00:09:55
00:09:43
00:10:35
00:10:47

01:25:13
01:25:49
01:26:10

01:29:52
01:31:34
01:33:01

01:13:13
01:13:13
01:16:27
01:17:27
01:18:15
01:19:57
01:24:58
01:29:52
01:30:44
01:32:40

A

<

Consell
d’Eivissa



CURSA DE S'INDIOT 2025

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 VUELTA 3 VUELTA 4 VUELTA 5 VUELTA 6 VUELTA 7 VUELTA 8 VUELTA 9

master 60 masculino

155 Antonio g{?aas'gﬁ 00:10:08 00:07:45 00:07:52 00:07:55 00:07:49 00:07:49 00:07:57 00:08:01 00:07:51 01:13:11
156 Andoni Xg';ri‘gi‘g 00:10:31 00:08:19 00:08:39 00:08:39 00:08:38 00:08:44 00:08:38 00:08:42 00:08:38 01:19:31
163 Manolo E‘;%r;"’l‘{,‘grez 00:10:09 00:08:31 00:08:41 00:08:46 00:08:38 00:08:44 00:08:50 00:08:48 00:09:10 01:20:22
166 Francisco Javier Egrdnr;gnléeezz 00:10:35 00:08:56 00:08:44 00:09:11 00:09:04 00:09:12 00:08:43 00:09:07 00:10:12 01:23:48
161 Antonio Ramon Rosello 00:10:08 00:08:37 00:09:08 00:09:42 00:09:08 00:09:23 00:09:20 00:09:36 00:09:48 01:24:54
168 Manfred Michl 00:10:40 00:09:16 00:09:15 00:09:19 00:09:30 00:09:21 00:09:25 00:09:19 00:09:07 01:25:16
154 Francisco Recio Civico 00:10:39 00:09:29 00:09:50 00:09:54 00:09:51 00:10:02 00:10:10 00:10:01 00:11:16 01:31:18
160 Francisco I\Gngrri:?\ez 00:10:19 00:09:38 00:09:36 00:09:43 00:09:51 00:09:40 00:09:54 00:09:40 00:13:02 01:31:28

CURSA DE 2025
s’INDI%I blue Cosell
d’Eivissa



